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PO. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League
Top 22 Schools in League--6th Grade (27 Schools)

School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Harmony Middle School
Stoller Middle School
White Station Middle School
Ashbrook Indep. School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Phoenix Country Day School
Swanson ES
Franklin Road Academy
Harris Road Middle School
Triad Math and Science Academy
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy
Cabot Middle School South
Parker School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Dickson Middle School
Belt School
The Webb School
Southside Christian School
St Margaret Mary School
Caswell County Schools

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank

Student
Kenan H
Renee L
Nitin C
Timothy L
Arushi M
Riley C
Corban M
Mateo S
Ethan Y
Michael H
Julianne Z
Anusha G
Michael G
Kyle O
Armaan P
Aiden R
Elizabeth H
Suhani J
Drew K
Bhavesh K
Jack M
Freya Z
Lovie C
Ethan S
Sophia A
Kush K
Jonathan N
Kylie O
Henry P
Tanya P
Olivia R

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Cary, NC
Henderson, NV

Overland Park, KS

Portland, OR
Memphis, TN
Corvallis, OR
Nibley, UT

Paradise Valley, AZ

Omaha, NE
Nashville, TN
Concord, NC
Greensboro, NC
Charlotte, NC
Cabot, AR
Kamuela, HI
Omaha, NE
Dickson, TN
Belt, MT

Bell Buckle, TN
Simpsonville, SC
Omaha, NE
Yanceyville, NC

School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Harmony Middle School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Stoller Middle School
Ashbrook Indep. School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
White Station Middle School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Harmony Middle School
Harmony Middle School
Ashbrook Indep. School
Phoenix Country Day School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Stoller Middle School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
White Station Middle School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
White Station Middle School
Harmony Middle School
White Station Middle School
Stoller Middle School
White Station Middle School
White Station Middle School
Franklin Road Academy
White Station Middle School
Ashbrook Indep. School

Town

Town
Cary, NC
Overland Park, KS
Cary, NC

Henderson, NV
Portland, OR
Corvallis, OR
Nibley, UT
Henderson, NV
Memphis, TN
Henderson, NV
Overland Park, KS
Overland Park, KS
Corvallis, OR
Paradise Valley, AZ
Cary, NC

Cary, NC
Henderson, NV
Portland, OR
Cary, NC
Memphis, TN
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Memphis, TN
Overland Park, KS
Memphis, TN
Portland, OR
Memphis, TN
Memphis, TN
Nashville, TN
Memphis, TN
Corvallis, OR

Team Score
150
146
140
133
133
125
117
115
115
114
108
107
106
104
104
102
95
94
92
88
85
82

Score
34
34
33
33
33
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League
Stoller Middle School Portland, OR
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League

Arizona, Hawaii, Montana, Nevada, Oregon, Utah

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
2 Stoller Middle School

3 Ashbrook Indep. School

4 Thomas Edison Charter School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Timothy L
1 Arushi M
3 Riley C
3 Corban M
3 Mateo S

Arkansas, Kansas, Nebraska

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Harmony Middle School

2 Swanson ES

3 Cabot Middle School South
4 St. Pius X/ St. Leo

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Renee L
2 Julianne Z
3 Anusha G
4 Ethan S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Henderson, NV
Portland, OR
Corvallis, OR
Nibley, UT

School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Stoller Middle School
Ashbrook Indep. School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas

Overland Park, KS

Omaha, NE
Cabot, AR
Omaha, NE

School
Harmony Middle School
Harmony Middle School
Harmony Middle School
Harmony Middle School

Town

Town
Henderson, NV
Portland, OR
Corvallis, OR
Nibley, UT
Henderson, NV

Town

Town
Overland Park, KS
Overland Park, KS
Overland Park, KS
Overland Park, KS

Team Score

146
133
125
117

Score
33
33
30
30
30

Team Score

140
115
104
102

Score
34
29
28
26



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League

North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Triangle Math and Science Academy
White Station Middle School
Franklin Road Academy

Harris Road Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

LR S T ST

Student
Kenan H
Nitin C
Ethan Y
Armaan P
Aiden R

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Cary, NC

Memphis, TN
Nashville, TN
Concord, NC

School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Triangle Math and Science Academy
White Station Middle School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Triangle Math and Science Academy

Town

Town
Cary, NC
Cary, NC
Memphis, TN
Cary, NC
Cary, NC

Team Score

150
133
114
108

Score
34
33
30
28
28



Rank

17
18

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League
Top 18 Schools in League--7th Grade (26 Schools)

School
Stoller Middle School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Triangle Math and Science Academy
White Station Middle School
Trailridge Middle School
Harmony Middle School
Memphis University School
Papillion JHS
Ashbrook Indep. School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Phoenix Country Day School
Triad Math and Science Academy
East Middle School
Dickson Middle School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Parker School
Caswell County Schools
Marrs Magnet Center

Top 38 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*1

Student
Wenjun H
Dominick J
Colin L
Brian X
Rommel M
Duelin S
Sahi C
Ruhie R
Joshua T
Philip X
Devansh K
Jared K
Spencer R
Eric Z
Eiha P
Shaurir R
Jai S
Raj G
Snehil M
Sayhaan S
Teilo S
Elijah W
John W
Jonas B
Charlie H
Melanie H
Thomas S
Grace T
Liam W
Daniel Z
Jake D
Alex E
Alex G
Michael G
Will S
Wyatt S
Sarvesh S
Eric S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Portland, OR
Henderson, NV
Cary, NC
Memphis, TN
Lenexa, KS

Overland Park, KS

Memphis, TN
Papillion, NE
Corvallis, OR
Nibley, UT

Paradise Valley, AZ

Greensboro, NC
Tullahoma, TN
Dickson, TN
Omaha, NE
Kamuela, HI
Yanceyville, NC
Omaha, NE

School
Stoller Middle School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Stoller Middle School
Stoller Middle School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Stoller Middle School
Stoller Middle School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Harmony Middle School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
White Station Middle School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Ashbrook Indep. School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
White Station Middle School
White Station Middle School
Trailridge Middle School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Trailridge Middle School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Papillion JHS
White Station Middle School
White Station Middle School
Papillion JHS
Harmony Middle School
White Station Middle School
Memphis University School
Trailridge Middle School
Triad Math and Science Academy
White Station Middle School

Town

Town

Portland, OR
Henderson, NV
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Cary, NC
Henderson, NV
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Cary, NC

Cary, NC

Overland Park, KS

Cary, NC
Memphis, TN
Cary, NC
Henderson, NV
Corvallis, OR
Henderson, NV
Memphis, TN
Memphis, TN
Lenexa, KS
Henderson, NV
Lenexa, KS
Nibley, UT
Papillion, NE
Memphis, TN
Memphis, TN
Papillion, NE

Overland Park, KS

Memphis, TN
Memphis, TN
Lenexa, KS
Greensboro, NC
Memphis, TN

Team Score
165
164
148
134
125
124
120
116
112
112
109
109
106
97
96
89
87
81

Score
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League

Arizona, Hawaii, Montana, Nevada, Oregon, Utah

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Stoller Middle School

2 Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
3 Ashbrook Indep. School

3 Thomas Edison Charter School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Wenjun H
Dominick J
Colin L
Brian X

—_

Arkansas, Kansas, Nebraska

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Trailridge Middle School

2 Harmony Middle School

3 Papillion JHS

4 St. Pius X/ St. Leo

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Shaurir R
2 Charlie H
3 Thomas S
3 Liam W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Portland, OR
Henderson, NV
Corvallis, OR
Nibley, UT

School
Stoller Middle School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Stoller Middle School
Stoller Middle School

Lenexa, KS

Overland Park, KS

Papillion, NE
Omaha, NE

School
Harmony Middle School
Trailridge Middle School
Trailridge Middle School
Papillion JHS

Town

Town
Portland, OR
Henderson, NV
Portland, OR
Portland, OR

Town

Town
Overland Park, KS
Lenexa, KS
Lenexa, KS
Papillion, NE

Team Score

165
164
112
112

Score
34
34
34
34

Team Score

125
124
116
96

Score
29
27
26
26



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League

North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E VAR S

School

Triangle Math and Science Academy
White Station Middle School
Memphis University School

Triad Math and Science Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N ==

Student
Ruhie R
Eric Z
Eiha P
Jai S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Cary, NC
Memphis, TN
Memphis, TN

Greensboro, NC

School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Triangle Math and Science Academy

Town

Cary, NC
Cary, NC
Cary, NC
Cary, NC

Town

Team Score

148
134
120
109

Score
32
30
29
29



Rank

13

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League
Top 13 Schools in League--8th Grade (22 Schools)

School
Stoller Middle School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Harmony Middle School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Memphis University School
Papillion JHS
Thomas Edison Charter School
Trailridge Middle School
Ashbrook Indep. School
Phoenix Country Day School
Dickson Middle School
Triad Math and Science Academy
Belt School

Top 34 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Marshal X
William X
Justin Y
Jonathan G
Daniel L
Anwesha M
Dylan P
Chad J
Arjun P
Shomik C
Renato F
Kenny L
Forrest L
Annabelle C
Philip L
Caden M
Holden W
Grace G
Mia L
Brock P
Abeerah S
Richard B
JoshJ
Jack F
Sophie H
Raviteja A
Rohan C
Ethan J
Grant N
Reid C
Dylan C
Kabeer K
Nick L
Billy S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Portland, OR
Henderson, NV

Overland Park, KS

Cary, NC
Memphis, TN
Papillion, NE
Nibley, UT
Lenexa, KS
Corvallis, OR

Town

Paradise Valley, AZ

Dickson, TN
Greensboro, NC
Belt, MT

School
Stoller Middle School
Stoller Middle School
Stoller Middle School
Stoller Middle School
Harmony Middle School
Stoller Middle School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Memphis University School
Harmony Middle School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Harmony Middle School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Phoenix Country Day School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Harmony Middle School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Harmony Middle School
Trailridge Middle School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Memphis University School
Ashbrook Indep. School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Papillion JHS
Trailridge Middle School

Town
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Overland Park, KS
Portland, OR
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Memphis, TN
Overland Park, KS
Henderson, NV
Overland Park, KS
Cary, NC
Henderson, NV
Cary, NC
Paradise Valley, AZ
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Overland Park, KS
Cary, NC
Overland Park, KS
Lenexa, KS
Nibley, UT
Memphis, TN
Corvallis, OR
Cary, NC
Papillion, NE
Lenexa, KS

Team Score
171
156
148
132
121
112
106
106
103
101
82
82
79

Score
35
35
35
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League
Regional Standings

Arizona, Hawaii, Montana, Nevada, Oregon, Utah

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Stoller Middle School Portland, OR 171
2 Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV 156
3 Thomas Edison Charter School Nibley, UT 106
4 Ashbrook Indep. School Corvallis, OR 103

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 William X Stoller Middle School Portland, OR 35
1 Marshal X Stoller Middle School Portland, OR 35
1 Justin Y Stoller Middle School Portland, OR 35
4 Jonathan G Stoller Middle School Portland, OR 33
4 Anwesha M Stoller Middle School Portland, OR 33
4 Dylan P Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV 33

Arkansas, Kansas, Nebraska

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score

*1 Harmony Middle School Overland Park, KS 148
Papillion JHS Papillion, NE 112

3 Trailridge Middle School Lenexa, KS 106

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Daniel L Harmony Middle School Overland Park, KS 33
2 Shomik C Harmony Middle School Overland Park, KS 31
2 Kenny L Harmony Middle School Overland Park, KS 31
4 Sophie H Harmony Middle School Overland Park, KS 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League

North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

W W N

School

Triangle Math and Science Academy
Memphis University School
Dickson Middle School

Triad Math and Science Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

Student
Arjun P
Forrest L
Philip L
Raviteja A

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Cary, NC
Memphis, TN
Dickson, TN

Greensboro, NC

School
Memphis University School
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Triangle Math and Science Academy
Triangle Math and Science Academy

Town
Town
Memphis, TN
Cary, NC
Cary, NC
Cary, NC

Team Score

132
121
82
82

Score
32
31
30
26



