

P.O. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League

Top 22 Schools in League--6th Grade (27 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	150
*2	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	146
3	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	140
4	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	133
4	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	133
6	Ashbrook Indep. School	Corvallis, OR	125
7	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	117
8	Phoenix Country Day School	Paradise Valley, AZ	115
8	Swanson ES	Omaha, NE	115
10	Franklin Road Academy	Nashville, TN	114
11	Harris Road Middle School	Concord, NC	108
12	Triad Math and Science Academy	Greensboro, NC	107
13	Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy	Charlotte, NC	106
14	Cabot Middle School South	Cabot, AR	104
14	Parker School	Kamuela, HI	104
16	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	102
17	Dickson Middle School	Dickson, TN	95
18	Belt School	Belt, MT	94
19	The Webb School	Bell Buckle, TN	92
20	Southside Christian School	Simpsonville, SC	88
21	St Margaret Mary School	Omaha, NE	85
22	Caswell County Schools	Yanceyville, NC	82

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Kenan H	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	34
*1	Renee L	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	34
3	Nitin C	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	33
3	Timothy L	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	33
3	Arushi M	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	33
6	Riley C	Ashbrook Indep. School	Corvallis, OR	30
6	Corban M	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	30
6	Mateo S	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	30
6	Ethan Y	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	30
10	Michael H	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	29
10	Julianne Z	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	29
12	Anusha G	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	28
12	Michael G	Ashbrook Indep. School	Corvallis, OR	28
12	Kyle O	Phoenix Country Day School	Paradise Valley, AZ	28
12	Armaan P	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	28
12	Aiden R	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	28
17	Elizabeth H	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	27
17	Suhani J	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	27
17	Drew K	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	27
17	Bhavesh K	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	27
17	Jack M	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	27
17	Freya Z	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	27
23	Lovie C	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	26
23	Ethan S	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	26
25	Sophia A	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	25
25	Kush K	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	25
25	Jonathan N	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	25
25	Kylie O	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	25
25	Henry P	Franklin Road Academy	Nashville, TN	25
25	Tanya P	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	25
25	Olivia R	Ashbrook Indep. School	Corvallis, OR	25

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

25

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League Regional Standings

Arizona, Hawaii, Montana, Nevada, Oregon, Utah

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	146
2	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	133
3	Ashbrook Indep. School	Corvallis, OR	125
4	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	117

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Timothy L	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	33
1	Arushi M	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	33
3	Riley C	Ashbrook Indep. School	Corvallis, OR	30
3	Corban M	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	30
3	Mateo S	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	30

Arkansas, Kansas, Nebraska

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	140
2	Swanson ES	Omaha, NE	115
3	Cabot Middle School South	Cabot, AR	104
4	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	102

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Renee L	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	34
2	Julianne Z	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	29
3	Anusha G	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	28
4	Ethan S	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	26

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League Regional Standings

North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	150
2	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	133
3	Franklin Road Academy	Nashville, TN	114
4	Harris Road Middle School	Concord, NC	108

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Kenan H	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	34
2	Nitin C	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	33
3	Ethan Y	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	30
4	Armaan P	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	28
4	Aiden R	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	28

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League

Top 18 Schools in League--7th Grade (26 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	165
*2	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	164
3	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	148
4	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	134
5	Trailridge Middle School	Lenexa, KS	125
6	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	124
7	Memphis University School	Memphis, TN	120
8	Papillion JHS	Papillion, NE	116
9	Ashbrook Indep. School	Corvallis, OR	112
9	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	112
11	Phoenix Country Day School	Paradise Valley, AZ	109
11	Triad Math and Science Academy	Greensboro, NC	109
13	East Middle School	Tullahoma, TN	106
14	Dickson Middle School	Dickson, TN	97
15	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	96
16	Parker School	Kamuela, HI	89
17	Caswell County Schools	Yanceyville, NC	87
18	Marrs Magnet Center	Omaha, NE	81

Top 38 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Wenjun H	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	34
*1	Dominick J	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	34
*1	Colin L	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	34
*1	Brian X	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	34
5	Rommel M	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	33
5	Duelin S	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	33
7	Sahi C	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	32
7	Ruhie R	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	32
7	Joshua T	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	32
7	Philip X	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	32
11	Devansh K	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	31
12	Jared K	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	30
12	Spencer R	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	30
12	Eric Z	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	30
15	Eiha P	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	29
15	Shaurir R	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	29
15	Jai S	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	29
18	Raj G	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	28
18	Snehil M	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	28
18	Sayhaan S	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	28
18	Teilo S	Ashbrook Indep. School	Corvallis, OR	28
18	Elijah W	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	28
18	John W	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	28
24	Jonas B	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	27
24	Charlie H	Trailridge Middle School	Lenexa, KS	27
26	Melanie H	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	26
26	Thomas S	Trailridge Middle School	Lenexa, KS	26
26	Grace T	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	26
26	Liam W	Papillion JHS	Papillion, NE	26
26	Daniel Z	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	26
31	Jake D	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	25
31	Alex E	Papillion JHS	Papillion, NE	25
31	Alex G	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	25
31	Michael G	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	25
31	Will S	Memphis University School	Memphis, TN	25
31	Wyatt S	Trailridge Middle School	Lenexa, KS	25
31	Sarvesh S	Triad Math and Science Academy	Greensboro, NC	25
31	Eric S	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	25

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League Regional Standings

Arizona, Hawaii, Montana, Nevada, Oregon, Utah

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	165
2	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	164
3	Ashbrook Indep. School	Corvallis, OR	112
3	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	112

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Wenjun H	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	34
1	Dominick J	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	34
1	Colin L	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	34
1	Brian X	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	34

Arkansas, Kansas, Nebraska

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Trailridge Middle School	Lenexa, KS	125
2	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	124
3	Papillion JHS	Papillion, NE	116
4	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	96

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Shaurir R	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	29
2	Charlie H	Trailridge Middle School	Lenexa, KS	27
3	Thomas S	Trailridge Middle School	Lenexa, KS	26
3	Liam W	Papillion JHS	Papillion, NE	26

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League Regional Standings

North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	148
2	White Station Middle School	Memphis, TN	134
3	Memphis University School	Memphis, TN	120
4	Triad Math and Science Academy	Greensboro, NC	109

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ruhie R	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	32
2	Eric Z	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	30
3	Eiha P	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	29
3	Jai S	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	29

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League

Top 13 Schools in League--8th Grade (22 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	171
*2	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	156
3	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	148
4	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	132
5	Memphis University School	Memphis, TN	121
6	Papillion JHS	Papillion, NE	112
7	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	106
7	Trailridge Middle School	Lenexa, KS	106
9	Ashbrook Indep. School	Corvallis, OR	103
10	Phoenix Country Day School	Paradise Valley, AZ	101
11	Dickson Middle School	Dickson, TN	82
11	Triad Math and Science Academy	Greensboro, NC	82
13	Belt School	Belt, MT	79

Top 34 Students in League--8th Grade

*1 Marshal X				Score
i iviaisiiai A	2	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	35
*1 William X	S	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	35
*1 Justin Y	S	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	35
4 Jonathan G	S	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	33
4 Daniel L	I	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	33
4 Anwesha M	S	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	33
4 Dylan P	(Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	33
8 Chad J	(Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	32
8 Arjun P	Ŋ	Memphis University School	Memphis, TN	32
10 Shomik C	I	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	31
10 Renato F	(Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	31
10 Kenny L	I	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	31
Forrest L	7	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	31
14 Annabelle C	C	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	30
14 Philip L	7	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	30
14 Caden M	I	Phoenix Country Day School	Paradise Valley, AZ	30
14 Holden W		Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	30
18 Grace G		Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	29
18 Mia L	(Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	29
18 Brock P		Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	29
18 Abeerah S	(Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	29
22 Richard B		Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	28
22 Josh J		Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	28
24 Jack F		Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	27
24 Sophie H	I	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	27
26 Raviteja A	7	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	26
26 Rohan C	I	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	26
26 Ethan J	7	Frailridge Middle School	Lenexa, KS	26
26 Grant N	7	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	26
30 Reid C	Ŋ	Memphis University School	Memphis, TN	25
31 Dylan C	A	Ashbrook Indep. School	Corvallis, OR	24
31 Kabeer K	7	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	24
31 Nick L	I	Papillion JHS	Papillion, NE	24
31 Billy S	7	Frailridge Middle School	Lenexa, KS	24

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League Regional Standings

Arizona, Hawaii, Montana, Nevada, Oregon, Utah

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	171
2	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	156
3	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	106
4	Ashbrook Indep. School	Corvallis, OR	103

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	William X	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	35
1	Marshal X	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	35
1	Justin Y	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	35
4	Jonathan G	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	33
4	Anwesha M	Stoller Middle School	Portland, OR	33
4	Dylan P	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	33

Arkansas, Kansas, Nebraska

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	148
2	Papillion JHS	Papillion, NE	112
3	Trailridge Middle School	Lenexa, KS	106

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Daniel L	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	33
2	Shomik C	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	31
2	Kenny L	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	31
4	Sophie H	Harmony Middle School	Overland Park, KS	27

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League Regional Standings

North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	132
2	Memphis University School	Memphis, TN	121
3	Dickson Middle School	Dickson, TN	82
3	Triad Math and Science Academy	Greensboro, NC	82

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Arjun P	Memphis University School	Memphis, TN	32
2	Forrest L	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	31
3	Philip L	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	30
4	Raviteja A	Triangle Math and Science Academy	Cary, NC	26

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded